800 528 5555 •  SHOPBULBRITE.COM
BUILDER CATALOG 2024
LED 7” Disc Light
14W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed........................4
LED A19 Basic Series
9W 80 CRI Non-Dimmable Fully Enclosed............................4
LED A19 Preferred Series
9W & 11W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed........................4

T
 •
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
774234 LED9A19/PF60W/927/D/1P E26 800 2700K 60W 15000
774235 LED9A19/PF60W/930/D/1P E26 800 3000K 60W 15000
774236 LED9A19/PF60W/940/D/1P E26 800 4000K 60W 15000
774237 LED9A19/PF60W/950/D/1P E26 800 5000K 60W 15000
774260 LED11A19/PF75W/927/D/1P E26 1100 2700K 75W 15000
774261 LED11A19/PF75W/930/D/1P E26 1100 3000K 75W 15000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2520 Units
LED A19 Preferred Series

T
 •
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776212 LED7A19/27K/FIL/D/B/2 E26 800 2700K 60W 15000
776214 LED7A19/30K/FIL/D/B/2 E26 800 3000K 60W 15000
776216 LED7A19/40K/FIL/D/B/2 E26 800 4000K 60W 15000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2520 Units
Item No. Ordering Code Base Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
776652 LED7A19/27K/FIL/M/D/B E26 800 2700K 60W 15000
776215 LED7A19/30K/FIL/M/D/B/2 E26 800 3000K 60W 15000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 2520 Units
LED A19 Filament Clear
7W 80 CRI Dimmable Fully Enclosed
LED A19 Filament Milky

S H O P B U L B R I T E . C O M
8
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773215 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/827/WHRD/D 12 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773216 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/830/WHRD/D 12 1100 3000K 75W 50000
773217 LED12JBOXDL/4HL/840/WHRD/D 12 1100 4000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 504 Units
773210 LED9JBOXDL/4/827/WHRD/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773211 LED9JBOXDL/4/830/WHRD/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
773212 LED9JBOXDL/4/840/WHRD/D 9 650 4000K 65W 50000
773220 LED14JBOXDL/6/827/WHRD/D 14 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773221 LED14JBOXDL/6/830/WHRD/D 14 1100 3000K 75W 50000
773222 LED14JBOXDL/6/840/WHRD/D 14 1100 4000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773230 LED7JBOXDL/3/927/WHRD/D 7 500 2700K 50W 50000
773231 LED7JBOXDL/3/930/WHRD/D 7 500 3000K 50W 50000
773232 LED7JBOXDL/3/940/WHRD/D 7 500 4000K 50W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 504 Units
773240 LED9JBOXDL/4/927/WHRD/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773241 LED9JBOXDL/4/930/WHRD/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
773242 LED9JBOXDL/4/940/WHRD/D 9 650 4000K 65W 50000
773260 LED14JBOXDL/6/927/WHRD/D 14 1080 2700K 70W 50000
773261 LED14JBOXDL/6/930/WHRD/D 14 1080 3000K 70W 50000
773262 LED14JBOXDL/6/940/WHRD/D 14 1080 4000K 70W 50000
773270 LED18JBOXDL/8/927/WHRD/D 18 1400 2700K 100W 50000
773271 LED18JBOXDL/8/930/WHRD/D 18 1400 3000K 100W 50000
773272 LED18JBOXDL/8/940/WHRD/D 18 1400 4000K 100W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 500 Units
LED 4" & 6" Downlight Remote Metal J-Box
9W & 12W & 14W 80 CRI Dimmable Damp Location Listed
LED 3”, 4”, 6”, 8” Downlight Remote Metal J-Box

S H O P B U L B R I T E . C O M
9
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773180 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD-G/D 14 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773181 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD-G/D 14 1100 3000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 5/6" Recessed Downlight Retrofit with Adjustable Gimbal Ring
& E26 Quick Connect
14W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773170 LED9REC/4/927/WHRD-G/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773171 LED9REC/4/930/WHRD-G/D 9 650 3000K 65W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 4" Recessed Downlight Retrofit with Adjustable Gimbal Ring
& E26 Quick Connect
9W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773165 LED14REC/5/6/927/WHRD/D 14 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773166 LED14REC/5/6/930/WHRD/D 14 1100 3000K 75W 50000
773167 LED14REC/5/6/940/WHRD/D 14 1100 4000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 5/6” Recessed Downlight Retrofit with E26 Quick Connect
14W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773115 LED9REC/4/927/WHRD/D 9 650 2700K 65W 50000
773117 LED9REC/4/940/WHRD/D 9 650 4000K 65W 50000
773108 LED12REC/4HL/827/WHRD/D 12 1100 2700K 75W 50000
773109 LED12REC/4HL/830/WHRD/D 12 1100 3000K 75W 50000
773110 LED12REC/4HL/840/WHRD/D 12 1100 4000K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 4” Recessed Downlight Retrofit with E26 Quick Connect
9W & 12W 80 & 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed
ADJUSTABLE

S H O P B U L B R I T E . C O M
10
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773190 LED12REC/4/5CCT/927-950/WHRD/D 12 1100 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 75W 50000
773191 LED14REC/5/6/5CCT/927-950/WHRD/D 14 1100 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 600 Units
LED 4" & 5/6" Downlight 5 CCT Selectable with E26 Quick Connect
12W & 14W 90 CRI Dimmable Wet Location Listed Smooth Trim
Item No. Ordering Code Watts Lumens CCT Equiv. Hours
773301 LED12RECJBOXDL/4/
5CCT/827-850/WHRD/D 12 1100 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 75W 50000
773302 LED14RECJBOXDL/6/
5CCT/827-850/WHRD/D 14 1100 5 CCT -
27/30/35/40/50K 75W 50000
Minimum Pallet Quantity: 504 Units
LED 4" & 6" Downlight 5 CCT Selectable w/ Remote Metal J-Box